YORK PIONEER AND HISTORICAL SOCIETY,

Tully, Kiras
Tast, Henry
Thompson,
hompson, J.B
Thomson, John
Tredway, Wm

Wilson, Alfred
Wright, Dr, H.
Watscn, Joseph
Wilson, John
Withrow, J.
Wakefield,

Wilson, Abram H
Wallis, W, A,].P
Wood, S. R
Wingfield,
Wonch, J. w
Wilson, Wm,
Winstanby, C.J.H
Wallace, Revy. Robert
Waliace, Thomas
Ware, Chas, g

2 April,
3 June,
3 June,

1887
1888
1888
1888
1892
1894

1894

1872
1873
1878
1882
1884
1885
1887
1889
1899
1889
1890
1890
1892
1892
1892

1894

Toronto
Esquesing
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Highland Creek

Toronto

Toronto
Toronto
Fairbank
Toronto
Toronto
Yorkville
Toronto
Humber
Islington
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto




